
	 p. 23

ST. CHARLES DST. CHARLES D
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Demarr -> Gleneagles South -> Regency Furniture Stadium

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 06:30 AM 60 Minutes until 09:30 PM

Demarr Rd & St. Bridges St 06:37 AM 60 Minutes until 09:37 PM

St. Charles Pkwy & St. Edwins Dr 06:38 AM 60 Minutes until 09:38 PM

St. Charles Pkwy & St. Christopher Dr 06:38 AM 60 Minutes until 09:38 PM

St. Charles Pkwy & Alameda Ave 06:39 AM 60 Minutes until 09:39 PM

St. Charles Pkwy (White Plains Regional Park) 06:40 AM 60 Minutes until 09:40 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Francis Dr 06:41 AM 60 Minutes until 09:41 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Marie Dr 06:41 AM 60 Minutes until 09:41 PM

Piney Church Rd & St. Matthews Dr 06:42 AM 60 Minutes until 09:42 PM

Piney Church Rd (St. Charles HS) 06:42 AM 60 Minutes until 09:42 PM

St. Linus Dr (Regency Furniture Stadium) 06:43 AM 60 Minutes until 09:43 PM

Piney Church Rd & Tipperary Ave 06:45 AM 60 Minutes until 09:45 PM

Piney Church Rd & St. Matthews Dr 06:46 AM 60 Minutes until 09:46 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Owens Ct 06:47 AM 60 Minutes until 09:47 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Martins Dr 06:48 AM 60 Minutes until 09:48 PM

Billingsley Rd & Prestanica Pl 06:49 AM 60 Minutes until 09:49 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 06:50 AM 60 Minutes until 09:50 PM

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


